MATRICULA
201519170017
201519780575
201510510133
2015210040210
201419780077
2015110040294
2015110040162
201410510298
2015210040156
201410510158
201420570137
201519170165
201520570090
2015110040138
2015110040260
201510510320
201519170262
201520570058
201419780123
201419170171
201419780280

ENTREVISTAS CARONTE

NOME
Adonai Lopes Machado de Souza
Aline Alves Fiuza
Anderson Gabriel Souza Rosdrio
Caroline Aleixo de Souza Cordeiro
Deyvison Barbosa Seabra
Fernanda Silva Pinto
Gisely Ferreira Moura
Gustavo Abreu de Souza
Jéssica da Silva Barbosa
Joao Victor Coutinho Gottardi
Leonardo Pelegrini de Oliveira
Lucas Neves Belizario
Marcelle Natividade Tinoco Franga
Maria Isadora Pereira Lima
Mariana Andrade Costa Macedo
Otavio Almeida Damasceno
Rodrigo de Oliveira Franca
Tais Queres de Castro
Talita Ferreira Gongalves Sanches
Thalia Aparecida Courty
Thifani Marques da Silva

CURSO
Tl Informatica
Tl Quimica
Tl Eletrotécnica
TC Quimica
Tl Quimica
TC Quimica
TC Quimica
Tl Eletrotécnica
TC Quimica
Tl Eletrotécnica
TC Eletrotécnica
Tl Informatica
TC Eletrotécnica
TC Quimica
TC Quimica
Tl Eletrotécnica
Tl Informatica
TC Eletrotécnica
Tl Quimica
Tl Informatica
Tl Quimica

TURMA TURNO

1A Integral
1A Integral
1A Integral
1 Tarde
1A Integral
2 Tarde
2 Tarde
2 Integral
1 Tarde
2 Integral
3 Noite
1B Integral
1 Noite
2 Tarde
1 Tarde
1A Integral
1B Integral
1 Noite
2B Integral
2B Integral
2B Integral

DIA
01/03/2016
01/03/2016
01/03/2016
01/03/2016
01/03/2016
01/03/2016
01/03/2016
01/03/2016
01/03/2016
01/03/2016
01/03/2016
01/03/2016
01/03/2016
01/03/2016
01/03/2016
01/03/2016
01/03/2016
01/03/2016
01/03/2016
01/03/2016
01/03/2016

HORARIO
15:00
15:10
15:20
15:30
15:40
15:50
16:00
16:10
16:20
16:30
16:40
16:50
17:00
17:10
17:20
17:30
18:10
18:20
18:30
18:40
18:50



